. 4066M OS W/STD SEAT  Model

Model 1 4066M HEAVY DUTY Description " EHYDRO TRACTOR Year - 2020
Last Reported
Latest Delivery Date 1 24 Aug 2020 Registration : 0
Measurement
. . X Last Reported Claim .
Machine Build Date : 05 May 2020 Measurement : 0
Approximate Cumulative. . IDLink Expiration Date  : N/A

Rental Days*
Machine status 1 : Used Machine

*See John Deere Warranty System for accumulated rental days/detailed rental history

Warranty Coverage Show/Hide

Days Remaining

Warranty type [7; Coverage term 7] Expiration Date (may be estimate)

Hours Limit Deductible Amount

Default Warranty =~ 120m/2000h 23 Aug 2020 0 2000 N/A
Basic Warranty 24m/2000h 25 Aug 2022 0 2000 N/A
Emissions

Warranty 60m/3000h 25 Aug 2025 853 3000 N/A
Limited Basic 72m/2000h 23 Aug 2026 1216 2000 N/A

Component Serial Numbers

Component = Serial Number =
ROPS, LEFT-HAND STRUT 434-p2000035L
PUMP A201327006
ENGINE, PURCHASED-DIESEL CHA4Y21H043581
TRANSAXLE PY11117037971
LOADER, FRONT 40RXVKC057420
ROPS, CROSSBAR 433-p2000044C
ROPS, WITHOUT OPERATOR

ENCLOSURE LVRG092000110

ROPS, RIGHT-HAND STRUT 435-P2000936R
AXLE IND-26-107904



Order BASE / Option Codes

Code =
037ALV0202

037ALV0409
037ALV1520
037ALV1711

037ALV2000
037ALV3310
037ALV3420

037ALV4061
037ALV5090
037ALV5244
037ALV6244

Component =

UNITED STATES - COUNTRY
CODE

ENGLISH OM & MAINT
EHYDRO TRANSMISSION
FIL/BUCKET

OPEN STATION W/STANDARD
SEAT

SINGLE REAR SCV

DUAL MID SELECTIVE CNTRL
VAL

LESS IMATCH QUICK HITCH
LESS WHEEL SPACER
16.9-24,8PR,R4,GALXY SUP IND
31.5X13.00-16.5,10PR, R4,GAL

Base Machine Code =

037ALV

037ALV
037ALV
037ALV

037ALV
037ALV
037ALV

037ALV
037ALV
037ALV
037ALV




